S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Frida3bth Septembe2015

Currency i USD

There were 1 entries and 1 exits this week.

There are 23 new orders for this week.

Entries: Alcoa

Exits: Plum Creek Timber

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value
Retained Orders or stops i no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code oLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Alcoa Ltd AA 7.97 Amend 9.09
Retained

Coca Cola Enterprises CCE 48.02 Retain 48.02
Exelon Corp EXC 32.23 Retain 32.23
Pattersons Companies PDCO 48.21 Retain 48.21
WORKING ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Cancelled

Amended



Retained

Tyco Corporation
Cabot Oil & Gas Corp

NEW ORDERS:

Archer Daniels

Aflac

Affiliated Managers Grp
Franklin Resources
Brown-Forman Corp
Borgwarner

Walt Disney Company
Discovery Communications
Dow Chemicals

FLIR Systems
Hannesbrands Inc

H & R Block
International Paper
Michael Kors Holdings
Kohl's Corp

Loews Corp

Lukaedia

Mead Johnson Nutrition
Mallinkodt Plc

Pioneer Natural Resources
Ryder Systems
Skyworks Solutions
Whole Foods Markets

TYC
COG

ADM
AFL
AMG
BEN
BF.B
BWA
DIS
DISCK
DOW
FLIR
HBI
HRB
IP
KORS
KSS

L

LUK
MJIN
MNK
PXD
R
SWKS
WEFM

Buy
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

37.29
24.70

41.51
60.02
169.48
37.27
92.62
41.12
105.95
24.03
45.61
29.58
31.36
37.27
39.55
47.06
47.45
35.13
19.68
72.56
76.47
128.20
85.32
94.06
34.53

34.01
20.94

45.17
56.19
182.96
41.25
98.91
45.38
99.16
26.67
41.30
27.82
28.30
34.67
43.59
42.32
52.73
36.98
21.55
78.58
90.64
111.78
78.80
82.40
31.64

3.28
4.76

3.66
3.83
13.48
4.02
6.29
4.26
6.79
2.64
4.31
1.76
3.06
2.59
2.59
4.74
5.28
1.85
1.87
6.02
14.17
17.58
6.52
11.64
3.11




S LLINE)

I3

e

o Ht
[l“”ﬁ{ﬂ h o J :

W

Volume

mm

Date: Friday, 17 October 2014 M%mi’iﬂ! 46.460 Low: 41.630 Close: 44.500 Range: 4.830 Volume: 34,203,100 High Date: Monday, 1: WZJHLOND&WM 15 October 2014 Position: 1001 Cursor Value : 29.62

Hmmmmnnnf

NAYSTe C= B by e G b= oo el 'mmnmmmnmnmnmmmmmumnm_n —l

Ll bbbl ||||I| L |||||||11501é||l|||||||

Date: Friday, 17 January 2014 Open: 64.830 High: 65.470 Low: 64.000 Close: 64.710 Range: 1.470 Volume: 1 OMI-H!M Frﬂ!y lenyz) Low Date: I‘hﬂay 3 January 2014 Position: 9620!‘! Value : 53.63




|I|I [ERARTENINSNIRETAN |I|I|||[| ||||||| 1|||||h|l|||l|l||||l|l| il |||||| I|III|I Ll gl sl il ]| Laelil i Iu..ulé_o%ulllllhﬂ

mFuday 4 October 2013 Opmsﬂosﬂﬂdv 51,730 Low: 50.000 Close: 51.670 Range: 1mv&m|mmrﬁ¢|mm ncmbamunnnmd:y:wmmzm Poamswmnyn 56.89 E//.‘

— e ppe— —_— — — = Bl el el —=




| Brown-Forman Corp - BF.B (SP500) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout

BF.B - Brown-Forman Corp

Sellon Stop - 92.62

W o

fl ;rf I “ﬂhh H

b | t
[ hh[ lfH
gl

J { L—tHI{

Volume

.mllll\

L
2014 2015 T
Date: Friday, 30 May 2014 Open: 91,280 High: 92.800 Low: 91.240 Close: 92.670 Range: 1,560 Volume: 1,049,500 High Date: Friday, 30 May 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 28 May 2014 Position: 1273 Cursor Value : 106.21
T T u

i S L T e L AP 15 Tre A EFOTEL AT W s crenad b
2013




