S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 25th September 2015

Currency – USD

There were 1 entries and 1 exits this week.

There are 23 new orders for this week.

Entries: Alcoa

Exits: Plum Creek Timber

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW

Amended

Alcoa Ltd AA 7.97 Amend 9.09

Retained

Coca Cola Enterprises	CCE	48.02	Retain	48.02
Exelon Corp	EXC	32.23	Retain	32.23
Pattersons Companies	PDCO	48.21	Retain	48,21

WORKING ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Cancelled

Amended

Retained

Tyco Corporation	TYC	Buy	37.29	34.01	3.28
Cabot Oil & Gas Corp	COG	Buy	24.70	20.94	4.76

NEW ORDERS:

Archer Deniele		Call	11 E1	15 17	2.00
Archer Daniels	ADM	Sell	41.51	45.17	3.66
Aflac	AFL	Buy	60.02	56.19	3.83
Affiliated Managers Grp	AMG	Sell	169.48	182.96	13.48
Franklin Resources	BEN	Sell	37.27	41.25	4.02
Brown-Forman Corp	BF.B	Sell	92.62	98.91	6.29
Borgwarner	BWA	Sell	41.12	45.38	4.26
Walt Disney Company	DIS	Buy	105.95	99.16	6.79
Discovery Communications	DISCK	Sell	24.03	26.67	2.64
Dow Chemicals	DOW	Buy	45.61	41.30	4.31
FLIR Systems	FLIR	Buy	29.58	27.82	1.76
Hannesbrands Inc	HBI	Buy	31.36	28.30	3.06
H & R Block	HRB	Buy	37.27	34.67	2.59
	IP IN	Sell	39.55	43.59	2.59
International Paper					
Michael Kors Holdings	KORS	Sell	47.06	42.32	4.74
Kohl's Corp	KSS	Sell	47.45	52.73	5.28
Loews Corp	L	Sell	35.13	36.98	1.85
Lukaedia	LUK	Sell	19.68	21.55	1.87
Mead Johnson Nutrition	MJN	Sell	72.56	78.58	6.02
Mallinkodt Plc	MNK	Sell	76.47	90.64	14.17
Pioneer Natural Resources	PXD	Buy	128.20	111.78	17.58
Ryder Systems	R	Buy	85.32	78.80	6.52
Skyworks Solutions	SWKS	Buy	94.06	82.40	11.64
Whole Foods Markets	WFM	Buy	34.53	31.64	3.11
WHOIC I OOGS WAINCES	V V I IVI	Duy	U-T.UU	01.07	0.11

Charts

















































